ADJUSTABLE
LED WALLPACK
Adjustable light bars can be aimed in any orientation.
Field-selectable CCT between 3000K, 4000K or 5000K.
Power-selectable (varies per model) up to 11,200 lumens.
DesignLights Consortium® PREMIUM Qualified
Photocontrol accessory available.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Color and Power
SWITCHABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example: BAWX-2-60-CP-BR)
Model Description
BAWX-1-25-C-BR LED Adjustable Wallpack, 1 Rotatable Bar, 25W, Color Selectable 3000K-4000K-5000K CCT, Bronze Finish
BAWX-2-60-CP-BR LED Adjustable Wallpack, 2 Rotatable Bars, Power Selectable 25W-40W-60W, Color Selectable 3000K-4000K-5000K CCT, Bronze Finish
BAWX-2-80-CP-BR LED Adjustable Wallpack, 2 Rotatable Bars, Power Selectable 40W-60W-80W, Color Selectable 3000K-4000K-5000K CCT, Bronze Finish
Notes Accessories¹ (Field Installed)
¹ Order as a separate line item; shipped in separate box for field installation PCU = 120/277VAC Button Photocontrol
Model BAWX-1-25 BAWX-2-60 BAWX-2-80
Wattage (W) 25W 25W-40W-60W
(Switchable)
40W-60W-80W
(Switchable)